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Standards Referenced in NRC Documents

Ref Standard

ASCE

ASCE 1-104-1976
ASCE 11-90

ASCE 43-05

ASCE 4-86

ASCE 4-98

ASCE 7-95

ASCE 7-98

ASCE 869-877
ASCE 89-107-1991
ASCE August 22-26, 1966

1.199
1.138

1.61

1.92
1.143

1.127
1.138
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IP-61728

3.7.3,3.8.1,3.8.4,3.8.1 |P-88133,IP-88143

IP-88133
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